*

Stk./pcs

&

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Lange Innenmass

Breite Innenmass

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfligbarkeit

0808DX02

80

80

45

65

122

122

APET

glasklar

600

12600

21

Mit Lieferfrist






